
PUBLIC SCHOOLS
School Coach
Amity Chris Elledge c.c.elledge@gmail.com
Avon Olivia Donahue donahueolivia@avon.k12.ct.us
Bacon Academy T.J. Morelli-Wolfemorelli.wolfe.law@gmail.com
Berlin Dan Crowley dan.crowley@edu.berlinschools.org
Bethel Olivia Franzese franzeseo@bethel.k12.ct.us
Branford Cait O'Brien caobrien@branfordschools.org
Brien McMahon Andy Stockfisch stockfischa@norwalkps.org
Bristol Central Kyle Phelan kylephelan@bristolk12.org
Bristol Eastern Kayla Policarpio kaylapolicarpio@bristolk12.org

Brookfield Cait Olivia caitolivia@gmail.com

Canton Sean Cole scole@cantonschools.org
Cheshire Dan Warburton dwarburton@cheshire.k12.ct.us
Conard Megan Cersosimomegan_cersosimo@whps.org
Cromwell Drew O'Connor laxcoachdrew@gmail.com
Danbury Stephanie Spiridonspiris@danbury.k12.ct.us
Daniel Hand Lindsey Carroll carolll@madison.k12.ct.us
Darien Lisa Lindley grizonline@yahoo.com
E.O. Smith Regan Rowley rrowley@eosmith.org
East Catholic Kiely Callahan kielycallahangmail.com
East Lyme Phil Schneider phillip-schneider@att.net
Ellington Bill Kozik bkozik@ellingtonschools.net
Enfield Michelle Burlingamemburlingame@enfieldschools.org
Fairfield Ludlowe Sarah Salce sarahastevens21@gmail.com
Fairfield Warde Kathleen Finnegankfinnegan@fairfieldschools.org
Farmington Jeff Manaresi manaresij@fpsct.org
Fitch Tatum Lakowsky tlakowsky@groton.k12.ct.us
Foran Ashley Springsteenaspringsteen@milforded.org
Glastonbury Caity Kitchens KitchensC@glastonburyus.org

Granby Memorial Terri Ziemnicki hockeycoachtaz@cox.net

mailto:kylephelan@ci.bristol.ct.us
mailto:caitolivia@gmail.com
mailto:dwarburton@cheshire.k12.ct.us
mailto:spiris@danbury.k12.ct.us
mailto:grizonline@yahoo.com
http://kielycallahangmail.com/
mailto:phillip-schneider@att.net
mailto:manaresij@fpsct.org
mailto:hockeycoachtaz@cox.net


Greenwich Makenna Warminskymakenna_warminsky@greenwich.k12.ct.us
Griswold Scott Caron toxnorak@gmail.com
Guilford John Climie johnclimiejr@gmail.com
Haddam Killingworth Sheila Reilly sreilly@rsf17.org
Hall Kristen Mullady kristen_mullady@whps.org
Hamden Nicole Healey hamdengirlslacrosse@gmail.com
Holy Cross Sarah Ciarleglio sciarleglio@holycrosshs-ct.com
Housatonic Valley Laura Bushey lauralbushey@gmail.com
Immaculate Heidi Ouelette girlslax@myimmaculatehs.org
Joel Barlow Melissa Sportini melissarotante@gmail.com
Jonathan Law Chloe Oliver
Killingly Derek Ponciano dponciano@killinglyschools.org
Lauralton Hall Laura Steinmetz vlacrosse@lauraltonhall.org
Ledyard Tinita Larmann tlarmann@ledyard.net
Lewis Mills Rose St Hilaire sthilairer@region10ct.org
Litchfield TBA
Lyman Hall Vinny Muli vmuli@wallingfordschools.org
Lyme-Old Lyme Robert Antonellis robertantonellis@hotmail.com
Masuk Robert Troesser rtroesser@monroeps.org
Mercy Marcus Harley mharley32@gmail.com
Middletown Shannon Murdockmurdocksh@mpsct.org
Montville Nicole Santos nsantos@montvilleschools.org
Morgan Bill Lindsay wlindsey@clintonpublic.net
New Canaan Kristin Woods kristin.woods@ncps-k12.org 
New Fairfield Greg Schwarz schwarz.gregory@newfairfieldschools.org
New London Chelsea Grillo chelseagrillo1@gmail.com
New Milford Kelsey Holub holubk@newmilfordps.org
Newington Alexandra Houldcroftalihouldcroft@gmail.com
Newtown Maura Fletcher mfletch7964@gmail.com
North Branford Lori Connelly lconnelly@northbranfordschools.org
North Haven Bernie Pellegrino bp@pellegrinolawfirm.com
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Northwest Catholic Karen Nell Ispn2wn@aol.com
Norwalk Lynette Martinez lynettemartinez04@gmail.com
Norwich Free Academy Eric Page epage@nfaschool.org
Notre Dame-Fairfield TBA
Old Saybrook Rich Shriver rshriver@gmail.com
Pomperaug Danielle McCauleydmccauley@region15.org
RHAM Lara Juenger lara.juenger@rhamschools.org
Ridgefield Jonathan Zalucki jzalucki@ridgefieldps.net
Rockville Charlie Chattertoncharlie.chatteron@vernonct.org
Rocky Hill Dan Gatto Dan.Gatto33@gmail.com
Sacred Heart Academy TBA
Sheehan Joe Paul jpaul@wallingfordschools.org
Shelton Kat Ciambriello katdennington@gmail.com
Simsbury Rick Bontatibus rbontatibus@simsburyschools.net
Somers George Colton george.colton@somers.k12.ct.us
South Windsor David LaPorte dvdlprt@gmail.com
Southington Megan Wallace megan.gloster@gmail.com
St. Bernard/New LondonChelsea Grillo chelseagrillo1@gmail.com
St. Joseph Leeland Gray lee@greenpastureswm.com
St. Paul Elaine Mancini emancini@spchs.com
Stamford Steve Paletta sp@westmoreland.nyc
Staples Nicole Gerosa nmgerosa@gmail.com
Stonington Natalia Cullen nataliahcullen@gmail.com
Stratford/Bunnell Samantha Archibaldsamanthalarchibald@gmail.com
Suffield Lauren Lockard llockard@suffield.org
Tolland Kate Tellers ktellers@yahoo.com
Trumbull Jess McKinney jmckinney721@gmail.com
Valley Regional Alex Rose arose@reg4.k12.ct.us
Waterford Taylor Shannon tshannon@waterfordschools.org
Watertown Sarah Macary sarah.macary@gmail.com
West Haven Joanne Trenchardjoanne.zuk@whschools.org
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Westhill TBA
Weston Kyra Fraioli kyraochwat@westonps.org
Wheeler Amy White amywhite0294@gmail.com
Whethersfield Nicole Silva nsilva@wethersfield.me
Wilton Meredith Meyran meredithmeyran@yahoo.com
Windsor Kim Hillman khillman@windsorct.org
Wolcott Marty DiTuccio Joeuconn@aol.com
Woodstock Academy Heather Miller hmiller@woodstockacademy.org

PRIVATE SCHOOLS
CT Private Schools Coach email Athletic 

Director
AD email 

Cantebury Casey Lyons clyons@cbury.org Jim Stone jstone@cbury.
org 

Cheshire Academy Kelsey Darcy kelsey.darcy@cheshireacademy.org Edward Banach edward.
banach@chesh
ireacademy.org

Choate Jenny Simpson jsimpson@choate.edu Roney Eford reford@chaote.
edu

Convent of the 
Sacred Heart

Sharon 
Robinson robinsons@cshct.org

Laurie 
Rousseau rousseaul@cshct.org

Jackie Pierce piercej@cshct.org

Ethel Walker Jill Mountford
jmountford@ethelwalker.org

John Monogan jmonagan@my.
ethelwalker.org

Forman Sara Reilly

sara.reilly@formanschool.org

Scott McCarty scott.
mccarty@forma
nschool.org

Greens Farms 
Academy

Ciara Thurlow cthurlow@gfacademy.org Tauni 
Butterfield 

tbutterfield@gfa
cademy.org

Greenwich Academy Katie Johnson kjohnson@greenwichacademy.org Martha 
Brousseau 

mbrousseau@g
reenwichacade
my.org

Hamden Hall Emily Anderson eanderson@hamdenhall.org David Doyle ddoyle@hamde
nhall.org

mailto:kyraochwat@westonps.org
mailto:meredithmeyran@yahoo.com
mailto:ljardine@windsorct.org
mailto:Joeuconn@aol.com
mailto:jstone@cbury.org
mailto:jstone@cbury.org
mailto:edward.banach@cheshireacademy.org
mailto:edward.banach@cheshireacademy.org
mailto:edward.banach@cheshireacademy.org
mailto:reford@chaote.edu
mailto:reford@chaote.edu
https://mail.google.com/mail/?view=cm&fs=1&tf=1&to=robinsons@cshct.org
mailto:rousseaul@cshct.org
https://mail.google.com/mail/?view=cm&fs=1&tf=1&to=piercej@cshct.org
https://mail.google.com/mail/?view=cm&fs=1&tf=1&to=jmountford@ethelwalker.org
mailto:jmonagan@my.ethelwalker.org
mailto:jmonagan@my.ethelwalker.org
https://mail.google.com/mail/?view=cm&fs=1&tf=1&to=sara.reilly@formanschool.org
mailto:scott.mccarty@formanschool.org
mailto:scott.mccarty@formanschool.org
mailto:scott.mccarty@formanschool.org
mailto:tbutterfield@gfacademy.org
mailto:tbutterfield@gfacademy.org
mailto:mbrousseau@greenwichacademy.org
mailto:mbrousseau@greenwichacademy.org
mailto:mbrousseau@greenwichacademy.org
mailto:lmucciarone@hamdenhall.org
mailto:ddoyle@hamdenhall.org
mailto:ddoyle@hamdenhall.org


Hopkins Kristen Wich
kwich@hopkins.edu

Rocco DeMaio rdemaio@hopki
ns.edu

Hotchkiss School Anna Traggio atraggio@hotchkiss.org Robin Chandler cchandle@hotc
hkiss.org

Britt Giacco bgiacco@hotchkiss.org
Kent School Cara Clarke clarkec@kent-school.edu Todd Marble marblet@kent-

school.edu
King Low  Heywood

Katie Rocco krocco@kingschoolct.org
Tom Decker tdecker@kingsc

hoolct.org

Katie 
O'Connor

koconnor@kingschoolct.org

Kingswood Oxford Judy Bailey bailey.j@kingswoodoxford.org Debbie Fiske fiske.
d@kingswoodo
xford.org

Loomis Chaffee Stephanie 
Bissett

stephanie_bissett@loomis.org Julie Wadland Julie_Wadland
@loomis.org

Marianapolis Prep Michelle Parker mparker@marianapolis.org Dan Harrop
Miss Porter’s Taylor Moreau tmoreau@missporters.org Carrie Begey 

and Avi Dubnov
carrie_begey@
missporters.org

New Canaan Country 
School

Keri Kern Kkern@countryschool.net

Pomfret Mo Gaitan mgaitan@pomfret.org Ryan Ericson ericson.r@pomfretcommunityschool.org

St. Luke’s Tara Clough tarapclough@gmail.com Mike West westm@stlukes
ct.org

Suffield Academy
Angela Vecchiarelli

avecchiarelli@suffieldacademy.org Drew Gamere dgamere@suffi
eldacademy.org

Taft Jenna 
McNicholas

jmcnicholas@taftschool.org Rachael Ryan RRyan@taftsch
ool.org

The Gunnery 
Rachel Hedden heddenr@frederickgunn.org

Mike Marich marichm@gunn
ery.org

Watkinson School Ann Haggerty ann_haggerty@watkinson.org Kristalyn 
Baisden

Kristalyn_baisd
en@watkinson.
org

Westminster

Emily Sullivan esullivan@westminster-school.org

Tim Joncas tjoncas@westm
inster-school.
org
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Westover School Dave Macnutt dmacnutt@westoverschool.org
Williams School Tom Hinsch thinsch@williamsschool.org Bernadette 

Macca
bmacca@willia
msschool.org

Wooster Brooke Thaler  brooke.thaler@woosterschool.org Jeff Carone

mailto:dmacnutt@westoverschool.org
mailto:bmacca@williamsschool.org
mailto:bmacca@williamsschool.org
mailto:brooke.thaler@woosterschool.org

